
 
 
 
 
 

January 19, 2006 
 
 
Frontier Communications - Midland, Inc.   : 
and Southern Illinois RSA Partnership    : 
  d/b/a First Cellular of Southern Illinois     : 
        : 05-0779 
Joint Petition for Approval of an Interconnection  : 
Agreement pursuant to 47 U.S.C. § 252.    : SERVED ELECTRONICALLY 
 
 
David Ruhland & Jack D. Phillips     Tania R. Seger 
Frontier Communications - Midland, Inc.   Vice President & Chief Financial Officer  
14450 Burnhaven Dr.      Southern Illinois RSA Partnership  
Burnsville, MN 55306       d/b/a First Cellular of Southern Illinois  
david.ruhland@frontiercorp.com    417 S. 42nd St.  
jack.phillips@frontiercorp.com     Mt. Vernon, IL 62864 
        tseger@firstcellular.com 
 
Kevin Saville       Kim Harber  
Citizens Communications Company    Frontier Communications - Midland, Inc. 
2378 Wilshire Blvd.       225 N. Broad  
Mound, MN 55364      Carlinville IL 62626  
ksaville@czn.com      kharber@czn.com  
 

Mark Stanley  
Southern Illinois RSA Partnership  
  d/b/a First Cellular of Southern Illinois  
302 W. Robinson St.  
Carmi IL 62821 
mark@mstanley.com  

 
 
Dear Sir/Madam: 
 
 Notice is hereby given by the Administrative Law Judge that a hearing in the above entitled 
matter will be held at the offices of the Commission, Chicago, Illinois, Michael A. Bilandic Building, 
160 North LaSalle, Suite C-800, on January 26, 2006, at the hour of 10:15 A.M. 
 
        Sincerely, 
 
 
 
        Elizabeth A. Rolando 
        Chief Clerk 
EAR:cp 
Administrative Law Judge Moran 
  (312)814-6652 
 
cc: Sanjo Omoniyi, Case Manager, Illinois Commerce Commission, 160 N. LaSalle St.,  

  Ste. C-800, Chicago, IL 60601, somoniyi@icc.illinois.gov 
James Weging, Office of General Counsel, Illinois Commerce Commission, 160 N.  
  LaSalle St., Ste. C-800, Chicago, IL 60601-3104, jweging@icc.illinois.gov 



 
 
 
In compliance with the Americans with Disabilities Act and other applicable federal and state laws, 
the hearing will be accessible to individuals with disabilities.  Persons requiring auxiliary aids and 
services should contact the Chief Clerk, preferably no later than five days before the hearing. 
 
The Chief Clerk may be contacted either by letter at 527 E. Capitol Ave., Springfield, IL  62701, or 
by telephone at 217-782-7434.  The Chief Clerk's office is equipped with a text telephone (TDD) 
that may also be reached by dialing 217-782-7434.  In addition, persons using a text telephone 
have the option of calling via the Illinois Relay Center by dialing 800-526-0844. 
 
 
 

 


